The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 2066935
For technical support and more information, see inside back cover or visit www.ti.com/powertrends

2 GND
3 Vout
Ordering Information
  PT78ST1 XX Y
33 = 3.3 Volts
36 = 3.6 Volts
05 = 5.0 Volts
51 = 5.1 Volts
53 = 5.25 Volts
06 = 6.0 Volts
65 = 6.5 Volts
07 = 7.0 Volts
08 = 8.0 Volts
09 = 9.0 Volts
10 = 10.0 Volts
12 = 12.0 Volts
14 = 13.9 Volts
15 = 15.0 Volts
Package Suffix
V = Vertical Mount
S = Surface Mount
H = Horizontal
       Mount
1.5 Amp Positive Step-Down
Integrated Switching Regulator
• Very Small Footprint